BRSMBJ SeriesQ
Rev.B Jun.-2025                                                                            DATA SHEET
BRSMBJ SeriesQ
Rev.B Jun.-2025                                                                            DATA SHEET
参数
Parameter

Max.
Clamp
Voltage
Peak
Pulse
Current
Maximum
Reverse
Leakage
VBR @ IT
IT VC @ IPP IPP
VRMW Min Max
UNI BI UNI BI V V V mA V A uA
BRSMBJ5.0AQ  KEQ  5 6.4 7 10 9.2 65.3 800
BRSMBJ6.0AQ  KGQ  6 6.67 7.37 10 10.3 58.3 800
BRSMBJ6.5AQ BRSMBJ6.5CAQ KKQ AKQ 6.5 7.22 7.98 10 11.2 53.6 500
BRSMBJ7.0AQ BRSMBJ7.0CAQ KMQ AMQ 7 7.78 8.6 10 12.0 50.0 200
BRSMBJ7.5AQ BRSMBJ7.5CAQ KPQ APQ 7.5 8.33 9.21 1 12.9 46.6 100
BRSMBJ8.0AQ BRSMBJ8.0CAQ KRQ ARQ 8 8.89 9.83 1 13.6 44.2 50
BRSMBJ8.5AQ BRSMBJ8.5CAQ KTQ ATQ 8.5 9.44 10.4 1 14.4 41.7 20
BRSMBJ9.0AQ BRSMBJ9.0CAQ KVQ AVQ 9 10 11.1 1 15.4 39.0 10
BRSMBJ10AQ BRSMBJ10CAQ KXQ AXQ 10 11.1 12.3 1 17.0 35.3 5
BRSMBJ11AQ BRSMBJ11CAQ KZQ AZQ 11 12.2 13.5 1 18.2 33.0 1
BRSMBJ12AQ BRSMBJ12CAQ LEQ BEQ 12 13.3 14.7 1 19.9 30.2 1
BRSMBJ13AQ BRSMBJ13CAQ LGQ BGQ 13 14.4 15.9 1 21.5 28.0 1
BRSMBJ14AQ BRSMBJ14CAQ LKQ BKQ 14 15.6 17.2 1 23.2 25.9 1
BRSMBJ15AQ BRSMBJ15CAQ LMQ BMQ 15 16.7 18.5 1 24.4 24.6 1
BRSMBJ16AQ BRSMBJ16CAQ LPQ BPQ 16 17.8 19.7 1 26.0 23.1 1
BRSMBJ17AQ BRSMBJ17CAQ LRQ BRQ 17 18.9 20.9 1 27.6 21.8 1
BRSMBJ18AQ BRSMBJ18CAQ LTQ BTQ 18 20 22.1 1 29.2 20.6 1
BRSMBJ20AQ BRSMBJ20CAQ LVQ BVQ 20 22.2 24.5 1 32.4 18.6 1
BRSMBJ22AQ BRSMBJ22CAQ LXQ BXQ 22 24.4 26.9 1 35.5 16.9 1
BRSMBJ24AQ BRSMBJ24CAQ LZQ BZQ 24 26.7 29.5 1 38.9 15.5 1
BRSMBJ26AQ BRSMBJ26CAQ MEQ CEQ 26 28.9 31.9 1 42.1 14.3 1
BRSMBJ28AQ BRSMBJ28CAQ MGQ CGQ 28 31.1 34.4 1 45.4 13.3 1
BRSMBJ30AQ BRSMBJ30CAQ MKQ CKQ 30 33.3 36.8 1 48.4 12.4 1
BRSMBJ33AQ BRSMBJ33CAQ MMQ CMQ 33 36.7 40.6 1 53.3 11.3 1
BRSMBJ36AQ BRSMBJ36CAQ MPQ CPQ 36 40 44.2 1 58.1 10.4 1
BRSMBJ40AQ BRSMBJ40CAQ MRQ CRQ 40 44.4 49.1 1 64.5 9.3 1
BRSMBJ43AQ BRSMBJ43CAQ MTQ CTQ 43 47.8 52.8 1 69.4 8.7 1
电性能参数  /  Electrical Characteristics(Ta=25℃)
BRSMBJ SeriesQ
Rev.B Jun.-2025                                                                            DATA SHEET